Description
The Murphy LR857 oil level regulator provides automatic
maintainance of engine crankcase oil level. The device
can be used in a range of engine, generator, compressor
or pump applications.
When adjusted to the correct (engine running) oil level,
the LR857 will automatically replenish oil as it is used.
Regulation is by a float and Thumb-Valve™ mechanism:-

The 15.01.0223 (or “-U” option) universal flange kit alows
various mounting methods.
How to order
stock code Description
Complete units:-
LR857 Basic model, no extra fittings or
mounting bracket
LR857-F LR857 + fittings kit (15.00.0420 below)
LR857-P LR857 + pipe bracket (15.00.0238 below)
LR857-U LR857 + universal bracket (15.01.0224 below)
LR857-F-P LR857 + fittings kit + pipe bracket
LR857-F-U LR857 + fittings kit + universal bracket
Spare fittings & mounting bracket kits:-
15.00.0420 Fittings kit:
- 1/4”NPT male x 1/4” (6mm) pipe fitting (vent)
- 1/4” (6mm) OD copper cane tube (vent)